Character
Jaenara Targaryen
Daeron Targaryen
Aerion Targaryen
Jasper Swann
Laena Swann
Alysanne Swann
Vicatarion Harlaw
Taiya Harlaw
Andrik Harlaw
Alia Hunter
Adrian Florent
Elyane Forent
Daena Florent
Lysander Flowers
Amerei Florent
Luceon Dayne
Nymor Dayne
Rhae Targaryen
Brynden Tully
Walys Hawick
Arwyn Hawick
Marissa Mallister
Baelor Dondarrion
Aurane Targaryen
Aeron Targaryen
Aelora Targaryen
Duncan

Laraa Blackmont
Kaeth Blackmont
llliana Umber
Alesander Umber
Tyrus Umber
Olyvar Caswell
Monford Velaryon
Yoren Yronwood
Matilda Hill
Amerei Lothston
Mary Lothston
Falen Lothston
Lysa Lothston
Reina Marbrand
Johanna Marbrand
Torrance Marbrand
Leonora Marbrand
Lysara Marbrand
Raymun Fossoway
Baelor Fossoway
Corwyn Vance
Emphyria Vance
Emilia Vance
Cerion Lannister
Myrcella Lannister
Kevan Banefort

House Age
Targaryen
Targaryen
Targaryen
Swann
Swann
Swann
Harlaw
Harlaw
Harlaw
Hunter
Florent
Florent
Florent
Florent
Florent
Dayne
Dayne
Targaryen
Tully
Hawick
Hawick
Mallister
Dondarrion
Targaryen
Targaryen
Targaryen
Blackmont
Blackmont
Umber
Umber
Umber
Caswell
Velaryon
Yronwood
Yronwood
Lothston
Lothston
Lothston
Lothston
Marbrand
Marbrand
Marbrand
Marbrand
Marbrand
Fossoway
Fossoway
Vance
Vance
Vance
Lannister
Lannister
Banefort

16
13

11

12
15
15
13
14
1
14
12
16
13
13
10
18
10
12
12
14
17
15
14

15
18
11
12
10
16
11
22
11
15
19
17
12
10
19
19
17
10

19
20
10
1
14
16
13
14

Sex
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Player
Dasplatzchen
Dasplatzchen
Dasplatzchen
ArguingPizza
ArguingPizza
ArguingPizza
Mortyga
Mortyga
Mortyga
4smohov
Lord_Dougal
Lord_Dougal
Lord_Dougal
Lord_Dougal
Lord_Dougal
ErusAeternus
ErusAeternus
ErusAeternus
BaronOfReddit
chickentooth
chickentooth
Skuldakn
Razor1231
Erin_Targaryen
Erin_Targaryen
Erin_Targaryen
Ryanw5385
Drafther
Drafther
Spartanza
Spartanza
Spartanza
GhostofBlackhaven
ancolie

Zulu9s

Zulu9s
SarcasticDom
SarcasticDom
SarcasticDom
SarcasticDom
pauix

pauix

pauix

pauix

pauix
explosivechryssalid
explosivechryssalid
bombman897
bombman897
bombman897
PsychoGobstopper
PsychoGobstopper
FluffyShrimp

hewhoknowsnot
KingsofEastmarch



Lorena Brax
Morgan Banefort
Oswin

Alaria Crane
Myles Middlebury
Megga Middlebury
Ruth Pommingham
Petyr Pommingham
Cerissa Oldflowers
Tybolt Reyne
Raymund Roxton
Elia Roxton
Jennifer Roxton
Ella Roxton
Tristifer Baratheon
Liarra Otherys
Aden Meadows
Loras Meadows
Delena Meadows
Wylla Meadows
Wendel Meadows
Erich Estermont
Sara Estermont
Serana Storm
March Caron
Marion Caron
Jonos Reed
Norren Reed

Marq Mooton
Forrest

Soniya Lydden
Adriana Lydden
Arrel Lydden

Banefort
Banefort
Crane
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Reyne
Roxton
Roxton
Roxton
Roxton
Baratheon
Otherys
Meadows
Meadows
Meadows
Meadows
Meadows
Estermont
Estermont
Estermont
Caron
Caron
Reed
Reed
Mooton
Mooton
Lydden
Lydden
Lydden

12
16
16
13
25
19
22
19
16
1
14
12
12
12
14
1
19
13
14
10
10

12
15
19
15
11
12
19
16
23
23
20
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FluffyShrimp
FluffyShrimp
Funnio987
Dacarolen
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
rogueignis
ck2nooby
ck2nooby
ck2nooby
ck2nooby
thinkBrigger
cknight15
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
Luvod

Luvod

kirpizza
dokemsmankity
dokemsmankity
blueblueamber
blueblueamber
hewhoknowsnot
hewhoknowsnot
KingsofEastmarch
KingsofEastmarch
KingsofEastmarch



Character

March Caron
Marion Caron
Amerei Lothston
Mary Lothston
Falena Lothston
Delena Meadows
Loras Meadows
Wyllda Meadows
Aden Meadows
Erich Estermont
Lisette Beesbury
Marissa Mallister
Liarra Otherys
Monford Velaryon
Raymun Fossoway
Tristifer Baratheon
Jasper Swann
Laena Swann
Alysanne Swann
Helaena Hightower
Larra Blackmont
Kaeth Blackmont
Luceon Dayne
Myles Middlebury
Megga Middlebury
Ruth Pommingham
Petyr Pommingham
Cerissa Oldflowers
Soniya Lydden
Adriana Lydden
Arrel Lydden
Oswin

Wynafryd Manderly
Rosalyn Manderly
Lydia Manderly
Willem Manderly
Lucifer Massey
Alyn Massey
Cynthea Massey
Raymund Roxton
Elia Roxton
Jennifer Roxton
Ella Roxton

Alaria Crane
Morgan Falwell
Ellyn Falwell
Vardis Falwell
Lyonel Il

Jack of Moor

Title

awesome

also awesome
Heir to Harrenhal

Lord of Estermont

Lady of Seagard

Master of Driftmark
Dummy
Heir to Stonehelm

Lady of Blackmont

The Great and Wonderou Silver Blade

Heir to White Harbor

Heir's Heir of Stonedance

Heir to The Ring
Lord of Festival Hall
Heiress of Festival Hall

Heir of Highgarden

House
Caron
Caron
Lothston
Lothston
Lothston
Meadows
Meadows
Meadows
Meadows
Estermont
Estermont
Mallister
Otherys
Velaryon
Fossoway
Baratheon
Swann
Swann
Swann
Hightower
Blackmont
Blackmont
Dayne
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Pearsacre
Lydden
Lydden
Lydden
Manderly
Manderly
Manderly
Manderly
Massey
Massey
Massey
Roxton
Roxton
Roxton
Roxton
Crane
Falwell
Falwell
Falwell

Tyrell
?

Age

19
19
19
17
12
14
13
10
19

16
14
11
22
20
14
11

12
18
18
12
13
25
19
22
19
16
23
23
20
16
17
15
16
13
19
14
12
14
12
12
12
13
14
11
16
18
15

Sex

Player
dokemsmankity
dokemsmankity
SarcasticDom
SarcasticDom
SarcasticDom
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
HouseMeadows
luvod

luvod

Skuldakn
cknight15

ancolie
explosivechryssalid
ThinkBrigger
ArguingPizza
ArguingPizza
ArguingPizza
Mournsigil

Drafther

Drafther
ErusAeternus
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
T3m3rair3
KingsofEastmarch
KingsofEastmarch
KingsofEastmarch
Funnio987
AdminsGargleMyBalls
AdminsGargleMyBalls
AdminsGargleMyBalls
AdminsGargleMyBalls
lagiacrus2012
lagiacrus2012
lagiacrus2012
ck2nooby
ck2nooby
ck2nooby
ck2nooby

Dacrolen
Krashnachen
Krashnachen
Krashnachen
Deaglcard

Mortyga



Mirielle Beesbury
Aemon Beesbury
Jasper Beesbury
Hector Beesbury
Marcel Beesbury
Jaxon Beesbury
Lymond Piper
Elayne Piper
Seline Piper
Cedric Rhysling
Lyanna Rhysling
Lorren Rhysling
Alia Hunter
Lenarra Staedmon

Marayna Staedmon

Leanna Staedmon
Lyle Staedmon
Morgan Baratheon
Duncan

Heir to Honeyholt
Knight of Honeyholt
Heir's Heir to Starfish Harbor

The Tall

Beesbury
Beesbury
Beesbury
Beesbury
Beesbury
Beesbury
Piper
Piper
Piper
Rhysling
Rhysling
Rhysling
Hunter
Staedmon
Staedmon
Staedmon
Staedmon
Baratheon

17
10
11
14
25
14
13
11
12
16
12
13
14
16
15
12
11
19
16
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raeflower
raeflower
raeflower
raeflower
raeflower
hasbrez04
hasbrez04
hasbrez04
hasbrez04
crazymajor1221
crazymajor1221
crazymajor1221
4smohov
Kirpizza
Klrpizza
Klrpizza
Kirpizza
Corruptivelnfluence
me



Character Age Player
Erich Estermont 9 luvod
Aemon Beesbury 10 raeflower
Kaeth Blackmont 12 Drafther
Luceon Dayne 13 ErusAeternus
Jasper Swann 11 ArguingPizza
Jasper Beesbury 11 raeflower
Lyle Staedmon 11 Klrpizza
Lymond Piper 13 hasbrez04
Willem Manderly 13 AdminsGargleMyBalls
Loras Meadows 13 HouseMeadows
Lorren Rhysling 13 crazymajor1221
Tristifer Baratheon 14 ThinkBrigger
Alyn Massey 14 lagiacrus2012
Orys Velaryon 10 ancolie
Jack of Moor 15 Mortyga
Duncan 16 Dasplatzchen
Hector Beesbury 14 raeflower
Raymund Roxton 14 ck2nooby
Morgan Falwell 14 Mortyga
Jaxon Beesbury 14 hasbrez04
Oswin 16 Funnio987
Vardis Falwell 16 Krashnachen
Cedric Rhysling 16 crazymajor1221
Raymund Roxton 14 ck2nooby
Monford Velaryon 22 ancolie
Aden Meadows 19 HouseMeadows
Lyonel Il 18 Deaglcard
Morgan Baratheon 19 Corruptivelnfluence
March Caron 19 dokemsmankity
Lucifer Massey 19 lagiacrus2012
Raymun Fossoway 20 explosivechryssalid
Myles Middlebury 25 T3m3rair3
Arrel Lydden 20 KingsofEastmarch
Marcel Beesbury 25 raeflower
Petyr Pommingham 19 T3m3rair3

Character Age Player
Elayne Piper 11 hasbrez04
Laena Swann 9 ArguingPizza
Wyllda Meadows 10 HouseMeadows
Liarra Otherys 11 cknight15
Ellyn Falwell 11 Krashnachen
Falena Lothston 12 SarcasticDom
Cynthea Massey 12 lagiacrus2012
Alysanne Swann 12 ArguingPizza
Elia Roxton 12 ck2nooby
Seline Piper 12 hasbrez04
Leanna Staedmon 12 Kirpizza
Marissa Mallister 14 Skuldakn
Elia Roxton 12 ck2nooby
Lyanna Rhysling 12 crazymajor1221
Alaria Crane 13 Dacrolen
Alia Hunter 14 4smohov
Rosalyn Manderly 15 AdminsGargleMyBalls
Cerissa Oldflowers 16 T3m3rair3
Jennifer Roxton 12 ck2nooby
Ella Roxton 12 ck2nooby
Marayna Staedmon 15 Kirpizza
Delena Meadows 14 HouseMeadows
Lisette Beesbury 16 luvod
Lydia Manderly 16 AdminsGargleMyBalls
Helaena Hightower 18 Mournsigil
Megga Middlebury 19 T3m3rair3
Ruth Pommingham 22 T3m3rair3
Amerei Lothston 19 SarcasticDom
Mary Lothston 19 SarcasticDom
Wynafryd Manderly 17 AdminsGargleMyBalls
Larra Blackmont 18 Drafther
Lenarra Staedmon 16 Kirpizza
Soniya Lydden 23 KingsofEastmarch
Marion Caron 19 dokemsmankity
Adriana Lydden 23 KingsofEastmarch
Mirielle Beesbury 17 raeflower



